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Year:
2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = TRENTON, NJ

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$982,201

Funding by Program

$134,509

$3,320,033

I CcDBG M HOME [ ESG

Program Funds Status
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E Drawn Amt

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$6,509,460.77
$197,647.54
$391,529.26
$1,651,811.00
$774,004.00
$855,847.78

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee Unencumbered by Grantee
$2,832,102.84 $59,914.39
$1,946,595.36 $591,669.40

$11,817.74 $0.00
$2,749,946.00 $0.00
$44,120.00 $0.00
$395,604.22 $0.00

DATE: 7/25/11 2:34 PM
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Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee

Unencumbered by
Grantee

CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




